MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:
y P VA +37 +17
2 8
+26 +56
7 1
"8 25
6 1 1
79 T2 T2
1 i
+14 -9 109 - -1 79 2
2 7 6
83| +7 -5 -30
1
2
-26 +12 -3
1 b 1 i
2 3
9 T
i 1 7 3 5
H3 || -5 || -8 S| By
4951 + 5817 =



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:

Find the way from START to END by passing through EVERY number that is a
multiple of fiffeen exactly ONCE. Cross off each box that is NOT a multiple of
fifteen. Yes, that means you have to go through ALL the multiple of fifteen boxes.
Wow!

You are not allowed to go diagonally. Good luck!

START

255

284

458

/o4

366

26

768

720

345

744

900

123

120

30

545

288

64/

315

795

631

555

HO5

795

270

585

U6

HQ5

300

765

790

HO5

900

990

750

960

90

225

652

675

510

615

840

180

615

705

585

60

750

120

73

8955

315

360

660

600

285

720

510

U35

539

113

/80

720

858

375

310

360

165

0

986

592

a1

870

630

900

690

975

615

915

H62

751

682

765

480

135

645

255

U35

45

133

34y

HA1

538

790

H65

HO5

432

170

END



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:
" Fillin the blanks with >, =, or the < sign. |
190,000 _____ -39,000
g 12
37— -29
6 ___ -103
\. J
f | [ 40 divided by 5 equals | [ How much money is 1
37,44, _____, 58, 65 quarter, 7 dimes, 1 nickel,
72 79 86 and 1 penny?
\. J \
" I's 10:00 a.m. and Amanda | [ How many centimeters in
/7,10, 10, 26, 13, H2, is getting ready for soccer 9.6 meters?
practice. If practice starts
—— 58,19 /4 22, at 240 p.m., then how
90. 25 much longer until soccer
' starts?
\. J \ J \ J

(" word root circum can mean around circumnavigate, circumvent )



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:
r . . )
Write each as a decimal.
5 -2 as a decimal is
9 hundredths as a decimal is
85.9% as a decimal is
12% as a decimal is
\ J
" Write the reciprocal. | [ Write the reciprocal. | [ Write the reciprocal.
18
3 S
7 1
\. J \\ J \\
e I N N (70 =
How much time is it from It was 6 degrees below 70+10x10
6:00 am. to 11:55 am.? zero in the morning. By
afternoon the temperature
rose 19 degrees. How
warm was it?
\ Z \\ J \ J
Hannah rolls a die. What is
(7+5)+5= the chance of her roling a 4? Uy = 1f =



https://www.mathworksheets.com

Name:

MathWorksheets.com

Week of April 5

Robert just got a job af
Lulu's Café cleaning off
tables. The owner said that
Robert could be a server
next summer if he does a
good job. Robert makes
$7.60 per hour. If Robert
works 4 % hours a day for

five days each week, how

much money will he make

Adam's father is a
police officer. He works
from @:30 a.m. until 4:00
p.m. for four days each
week. How long does
Adam's father work in a
week?

Kevin spent $9.88 for a
cheese pizza and $1.30
for each of the two
toppings. How much did
he spend in all?

each week?
Write the numbers 25 to 45
21 on a sheet of paper. 0x9 = 2x8=
+ 32 How many of these numbers

are divisible by 6?

Rewrite these in increasing order of length:

277 km, 43 cm, 419 mm

is fourteen.

Write an equation to represent this:

The difference between eighteen and four

65,317 + 89,181 =

—

2x12=

(O N\

word root man can mean hand

manicure, manual



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:
fem =10 mm The equation 27 + 9 + 25 = 28 uses three
different numbers and two different 871
28cm=_____mm equations. - 123
Make up your own equation which also
has three different numbers and two
different equations. The answer to your
M7= equation needs to be 1827.
For 6,009.912445, write the
70 <10 = digit that is in the hundred 334
' ————  thousands place. + 369

The number 4778 is a palindrome. Any
16 kg = g number which reads the same in both
directions is a palindrome number.

Sara is thinking of a palindrome number.
9x1l= The digits, 22, are a part of the number in
this exact order.

The number is greater than 1,000.
The sum of the first three digits in the
number is 5.

The number has 4 digits.

The number is less than 2,000.

What is her number?

How many feet are in 3 yards?

8x2-=

feet



https://www.mathworksheets.com

Name:

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Sudoku Sums of 7

Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 through 6.
Hint: Look for sudoku sums. The sum of the two boxes inside of
the dashed lines is 7.

Here is an example of a sudoku sum of 7: :

Write the missing family fact.

96 +6=16
96 +16=06
6x16 =96

Emma likes to change
numbers into a secret letter
form. Emma changed the
number 58 to BB. Emma
changed the number 16,726
to BBBBB. Emma changed the
number 176,762 to BBBBBB.
Emma changed the number
3,192 to BBBB. How do you
think she would change the
number 1527



https://www.mathworksheets.com

Name:

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

6000001080

=o10|-|-o+

o+030|-|00050|-|o+090|-|-0|-|

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

ool +] o
N
1
(o0]

5 3|1=18

83,752 + 88H43 =

Circle the addition property
for 41+ 52 =52 + 1.

associative property
commutative property

What number is halfway
between 13 and 23?

3x5=

7,681

Mx8=

3450,245
68,197
39,701,268

Circle the smallest number:



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:

Joshua, Kayla, Madison, and Christian each went to the grocery store and bought a number
(5.2, 9, and 8) of some type of plant (onions, peas, asparagus, and carrofs). They each only
bought one type of plant, however they differed in how much they bought.

They carried the items that they bought to class.

What did each person bring to class?

1. Kayla brought in the most number of items.

Someone brought in eight onions.

Christian brought in less than six items.

Christian said that his items come from the root of a plant.
Madison brought in less than three items.

Kayla said that the edible part of her items are the seeds.

N O 0 F w N

Madison said that her items come from the stem of a plant.

Joshua brought in (how many) (type of plant).

Kayla brought in (how many) (type of plant).

Madison brought in (how many) (type of plant).

Christian brought in (how many) (type of plant).

Circle the digit in the hundredths place.

Ox9= | 6bx1= 15221

4O + Y =

6x10 =

48,884 + 83,918 = bx7=________ | 30+3=

Circle the greatest number:
391 85,762
1973,024 685,510,726,839

\‘4(
S
T

<



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com

Week of April 5

Name:
e 7 N
kth::’r kind of angle is this? \Who’r kind of angle is this? )
f '5-29= 1 (025+86+09 = )
13.95
-12.9
\, \ J \ J
f " 82 is how much more than | [ What number is 381 less )
292943 3647 than 482?
+ 575106
\ \ J J
B+2= f N [-6+-7= )
2 =
-8
\ \ J U J
4 4 N V8y — 72 A
56 =8 N =8
N 8
\ \ J \ J



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:

This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.
Example: Example:
81+04+238+69 =392 52+15+20.7+81=355

T T

81| 392 lou| 209 52| 355 |15

is the sum is the sum is the sum

Ll | oy |

Fillin the missing numbers. How? The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 4.9, 20.7, or 23.8.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 1.5, 4.4,
04,5.2, 6.9, or 8.1.

TS TSZT

69| 374 1238] 36.3 62| 30.3

eyen less thpn 20.7
52 52
odd even greater than O4

35.5 4.5 33.6

either $.9 or 15  either Y4 or 8.1 less thpn 23.8 either 81 or 20.7 either %2 or 15

Sameple:

greater than 4.9 greater than 1.5 even less than 1.9

s | 307 40.3 uo

‘ ejen either f|.9 or O4  either j.'-l or 52 \
15 4.9

even


https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:

Fillin the missing numbers. How? The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.
Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 18.2, 11.7, or 29.8.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 8.5, 0.1,
3.7,5.2,44, or 2.6.

(U T @ TY TS ]

or | 42.8 || 224 [w] 229 Yy6 |28

greater{than 85  either (.1 or 8.5
8.5 0.1
even less than 18.2

: 34.5 25.5 6.1 |85

less than 8.5 even either 85 or 44 ofd
less than 11.7 odd either 11.7 or 29.8 od

d
36.9 43.1 19.9 38

greater|than 18.2 less than 11.7 even
even even even either U4 or 2.6

LH 40.5 264

greater|than 5.2 even either 3.7 or 85 either 18.2 or 5.2 less than 8.5
even o even even

dd
31.2 38

e\Ten grecn’rer' than 0.1  either j'—l or 3.7 greo’rej than 26 less Ti:'an 18.2

less than 11.7


https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com

Week of April 5

Name:
4 a N N
Simplify. 04 (05 (04 +5)) = Rewrite % as a decimal.
7000 =
10,500
\ \ J _J
- " A circle graph has five
The angles in a T 3 = 258 sections. Only four
gril | _ sections are labeled. The
quaariatera X= labels are 6%, 23%, 32%,
measure 90°, 94°, 950 ar.wd'IO%. Who’r should the
missing section be?
and h®. What is the
value of h?
\
(4 +16) +10 = 2(v +10) f
% X % 14.9731x 10% =
What is the value of v?
\ \ J _J
C1Uf - 150 = 82.9 '8+4+8x5-9 ) ([2x(65+5)-36%6= )
f=
\ \ J _J
(28-1+5=12 'Ifa=7andb = 74, ) [ What is the remainder of

What is the value of t?

then
3a+b-a=

34 divided by 6?



https://www.mathworksheets.com

MathWorksheets.com
Week of April 5

Name:

Words can be to the RIGHT, DOWN, LEFT, or UP. Every letter is used ONCE.
DOSYSARCNYSOIDI
PNLILVLUSTRATTION
RRIDTLACINAHCEM
EEPRAEXHIBITORS
SCPABWORRYTPODA
INEWSLLABTEIKSARB
DORENOOLLEHWENT

Write the words found. ECSRAMTNEDTIS SERP

PRESIDENT WENT

What time is 16 hours aofter

: 2

5:00 p.m* 9=:3= 8x7 =

Jessica is a family friend. She will be picking you up from
school and driving you to a bank. Where should she go? 80 = 10 =
Write instructions to explain how she could get there and '
where you will be going.

5x8=



https://www.mathworksheets.com

Where can
I get more of this
great stuff?

More things for

IS ) the classroom!

More
science\.




u= L

” Take The Boring

. Out Of Homework!/ <

L("Dr. Programmer” a2+,

: ! X - challenges kids..
Kids want choices — ge

for homework.
“Take It Home” books
have fun graphics and
challenging puzzles and
problems for older kids.

1 -y

Homewark
will never be L
ihe samel 1A




