MathWorksheets.com Week of April 5



49,511 + 58,447 =

Name: _

Find the way from START to END by passing through EVERY number that is a multiple of fifteen exactly ONCE. Cross off each box that is NOT a multiple of fifteen. Yes, that means you have to go through ALL the multiple of fifteen boxes. Wow!

You are not allowed to go diagonally. Good luck!

START	255	284	458	754	366	26	768	720	345
744	900	123	120	30	545	288	647	315	795
631	555	405	795	270	585	446	495	300	765
790	405	900	990	750	960	90	225	652	675
510	615	840	180	615	705	585	60	750	120
75	855	315	360	660	600	285	720	510	435
539	113	780	720	858	375	810	360	165	0
986	592	814	870	630	900	690	975	615	915
462	751	682	765	480	135	645	255	435	45
133	344	491	538	790	465	405	492	170	END

Name:

Fill in the blanks with >, =, or the < sign.						
	190,00039,000					
	-48 12					
	-3729					
	96103					
37, 44,, 58, 65,	40 divided by 5 equals	How much money is 1 quarter, 7 dimes, 1 nickel,				
72, 79, 86		and i penny?				
	It's 10:00 a.m. and Amanda	How many centimeters in				
7, 10, 10, 26, 13, 42, 58 10 74 22	is getting ready for soccer practice. If practice starts	9.6 meters?				
90, 25	at 2:40 p.m., then how much longer until soccer					
	starts?					

Name: _____

5 $\frac{6}{10}$ as a decimal is 9 hundredths as a decimal is 85.9% as a decimal is 12% as a decimal is	Write each as a decimal.					
9 hundredths as a decimal is 85.9% as a decimal is 12% as a decimal is	$5\frac{6}{10}$ as a decimal is					
85.9% as a decimal is 12% as a decimal is	9 hundredths as a decimal is					
12% as a decimal is	85.9% as a decimal is					
	12% as a decimal is					
Write the reciprocal.Write the reciprocal.Write the reciprocal. $\frac{3}{7}$ 18 $\frac{3}{1}$	Write the reciprocal. Wri 18 Wri 18	ite the reciprocal.	Write $\frac{3}{1}$	the reciprocal.		
How much time is it from 6:00 a.m. to 11:55 a.m.? It was 6 degrees below zero in the morning. By afternoon the temperature rose 19 degrees. How warm was it?	How much time is it from 6:00 a.m. to 11:55 a.m.? afte rose war	vas 6 degrees below o in the morning. By ernoon the temperature e 19 degrees. How rm was it?	70 ÷ 10	D x 10		
(7 + 5) + 5 = Hannah rolls a die. What is the chance of her rolling a 4? <u>44 ÷ 11 =</u>	(7 + 5) + 5 =	Hannah rolls a die. What the chance of her rolling	is a 4?	44 ÷ 11 =		

Name:					
Robert just go Lulu's Café cle tables. The ow Robert could I next summer i good job. Rob \$7.60 per hou works $4 \frac{1}{2}$ ho five days each much money each week?	et a job at eaning off oner said that be a server f he does a pert makes or. If Robert ours a day for n week, how will he make	Adam's father police officer. from 9:30 a.m p.m. for four of week. How lor Adam's father week?	is a He works . until 4:00 days each ng does work in a	Kevin chees for ec toppir he sp	spent \$9.88 for a se pizza and \$1.30 ach of the two ngs. How much did end in all?
2 1 + 3 2	Write the numl on a sheet of p How many of t are divisible by	bers 25 to 45 paper. hese numbers 6?	10 x 9 =		12 x 8 =

 Rewrite these in increasing order of length:
 Write an equation to represent this:

 277 km, 43 cm, 419 mm
 The difference between eighteen and four is fourteen.

4 2 1 5 65,31	17 + 89,181 = _		12 x 12 =	

word root man can mean hand manicure, manual

MathWorksheets.com Week of April 5



MathWorksheets.com Week of April 5



Name: .



Name: _____

Joshua, Kayla, Mad (5, 2, 9, and 8) of sc bought one type of	ison, and Christian each ome type of plant (onior f plant, however they di	h went to the grocery store and bo ns, peas, asparagus, and carrots). iffered in how much they bought.	ought a number They each only			
They carried the ite	ems that they bought to	o class.				
What did each per	son bring to class?					
1. Kayla brought in the most number of items.						
2. Someone brought in eight onions.						
3. Christian brought in less than six items.						
4. Christian said that his items come from the root of a plant.						
5. Madison brought in less than three items.						
6. Kayla said that the edible part of her items are the seeds.						
7. Madison said that her items come from the stem of a plant.						
Joshua brought in .		(how many)	_ (type of plant).			
Kayla brought in (ł		how many)	_ (type of plant).			
Madison brought in		. (how many)	_ (type of plant).			
Christian brought in		. (how many)	_ (type of plant).			
		Circle the digit in the hundredth	s place.			
10 x 9 =	6 x 11 =	- 152.21				
40 ÷ 4 =	6 x 10 =					
48,884 + 83,918 = _		6 x 7 = 30 ÷ 3	=			
Circle the greatest	number:		4			
3,914 1,973,024	685,510,726,839					
		-				



Name:

This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.



Fill in the missing numbers. How? The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square. Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 14.9, 20.7, or 23.8. The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 1.5, 4.4, 0.4, 5.2, 6.9, or 8.1.



Name:

Fill in the missing numbers. How? The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square. Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 18.2, 11.7, or 29.8. The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 8.5, 0.1, 3.7, 5.2, 4.4, or 2.6.





Name:

Name:		
Words can be to the RIGHT, DC	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Write the words found.	E C S R A M T N E D I S E R P	
PRESIDENT	WENT	
What time is 16 hours after 5:00 p.m.?	9÷3=8x7=	
Jessica is a family friend. Sl school and driving you to a Write instructions to explain where you will be going.	ne will be picking you up from bank. Where should she go? how she could get there and 80	÷ 10 =
5 x 8 =		



